
STERNWHEELER
2023 SCHEDULE

Lorena

Take a step back in time during a relaxing ride
aboard the Lorena Sternwheeler on the

Muskingum River!  The 2023 season offers
public rides, lunch cruises, dinner cruises and

charters from June until mid-October.
Reservations and Prepayment Required.  Book

today at www.visitzanesville.com

740.455.8282 ext. 108 Zane's Landing Park, West Market St.

www.visitzanesville.com jharmer@zmchamber.com



Wednesday, June 7
Public Ride: 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
Friday, June 9

Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm
Dinner Cruise 6:00pm-8:00pm

 
Saturday, June 10

Kids receive a FREE Activity Guide
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
Sunday, July 11

Public Ride 2:00pm - 3:00pm



Wednesday, June 14
Lunch Cruise 12:00pm-1:00pm

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm
 

Friday, June 16
Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm

 
Saturday, June 17

Receive a BOGO coupon for Stone Academy and
Dr Increase Mathews House
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
Sunday, June 18

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Wednesday, June 21
Storytime sponsored the MCLS

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm
 

Friday, June 23
Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm

 
Saturday, June 24

Meet Mickey Mouse for a photo opp!
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
Sunday, June 25

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Wednesday, June 28
Lunch Cruise 12:00pm-1:00pm

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm
 

Friday, June 30
Receive a BOGO coupon for National Road and

Zane Grey Museum and the John and Annie Glenn
Museum

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Monday, July 3 “Happy Independence Day”
Kids Ride Free sponsored by Zanesville Jaycees

Public Ride 5:00pm-6:00pm



Tuesday, July 4 “Happy Independence Day”
Kids Ride Free sponsored by Zanesville Jaycees

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Friday, July 7
Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm



Wednesday, July 12

Pottery Lovers Attendees ride for 1/2 price
Lunch Cruise 12:00pm-1:00pm

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm
 

Friday, July 14
Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm

Dinner Cruise 6:00pm-8:00pm



Saturday, July 15 and Sunday, July 16
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Wednesday, July 19

Storytime sponsored by MCLS
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
 

Friday, July 21
Kids "Steer the Boat" Day!

Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm



Friday, July 21
Civil War Reenactment 

7:30pm - 9:00pm



Saturday, July 22
Civil War Reenactment

10am, Noon, 2pm and 4pm



Sunday, July 23
Public Ride 2:00pm-3;00pm

 
Wednesday, July 26

Lunch Cruise 12:00pm-1:00pm
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
Friday, July 28

Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm
 

Saturday, July 29 and Sunday, July 30
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Wednesday, August 2

Lunch Cruise 12:00pm-1:00pm
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
Friday, August 4

Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm
 

Saturday, August 5
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Sunday, August 6

Kids "Steer the Boat" Day!
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm

 
Wednesday August 9

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Friday, August 11
Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm

Dinner Cruise 6:00pm-8:00pm



Saturday, August 12 and Sunday, August 13
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Wednesday, August 16

Dinner Cruise 6:00pm-8:00pm
 

Saturday, August 19 and Sunday, August 20
Senior Citizens 60 years @ older ride for 1/2 price

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Friday, September 1
Dinner Cruise 6:0pm-8:00pm

 
Saturday, September 2

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm
 

Wednesday, September 6
Lunch Cruise 12:00pm-1:00pm

 
Saturdays, September 9, 16, 23

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Wednesday, September 27
Dinner Cruise 6:00-8:00



Friday, September 29

Public Ride 7:30pm-8:30pm



Saturday, September 30
Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm



Saturday, October 7 and 14

Public Ride 2:00pm-3:00pm
Public Ride 3:30pm-4:30pm
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